
Total

1995 2000 2005 2010

12
00

14
00

Total

Sex

1995 2000 2005 2010

50
0

70
0

Sex/female

Sex/male

State

1995 2000 2005 2010

0
20

0
40

0

State/NSW

State/VIC
State/QLD

State/SAState/WA

State/NTState/ACTState/TAS

Bottom

1995 2000 2005 2010

0
10

0
25

0

NSW female

VIC female
QLD female

SA female
WA female
NT femaleACT femaleTAS female

NSW male

VIC maleQLD male

SA maleWA male

NT maleACT maleTAS male


